
      KEN RECH LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS INC.
1480   Wellington   Crescent         Winnipeg    Manitoba
Fax 489-6852               R3N 0B3           Tel(204) 489-6616

DRAWN BY

CHECKED

FILE NO.

SCALE

DATE

REVISION

SHEET NO.

PROJECT TITLE

DRAWING TITLE

NO. REVISIONS BY DATE

EDWARD SHINDLEMAN
PARK
SITE IMPROVEMENTS

EXISTING SITE PHOTOS

KEN RECH NONE

FEB. 9, 2004

03-14B

L-2

FH

C.B.

M.H.

FH

C.B.

M.H.

65
4

3

2
1

7 8

9
10

11
12

10, 12

11

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

PHOTO REFERENCE POINT PLAN
Scale: 1:1250

1
L2PHOTOS ARE FOR INFORMATION ONLY.  CONTRACTOR TO SAVE PDF FORMAT ON COMPUTER, AND ENLARGE PHOTOS TO 

VIEW DETAIL.  PHOTOS ARE NOT MEANT TO BE PRINTED.


